ARNOLD CLASSIC PRO
8 Mars 2015 – Columbus ( U.S.A. ) - XPC
	Women 

	
	
	Name
	YOB
	Location
	Weight
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B
	Points
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 75 kg 

	
	1
	Naumova Maryana 
	1999 
	Russia 
	72.00 
	132.5 
	
	150.0 
	150.0 
	111.47 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Men 

	
	
	Name
	YOB
	Location
	Weight
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B
	Points
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 90 kg 

	
	1
	Nechaev Evgeniy 
	1978 
	Russia 
	88.45 
	317.5 
	
	335.0 
	335.0 
	198.19 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	Hensley Timothy 
	1980 
	USA 
	89.80 
	317.5 
	
	
	317.5 
	186.09 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 100 kg 

	
	1
	Decaires Eric 
	1986 
	USA 
	98.90 
	317.5 
	
	
	317.5 
	176.78 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	Powell Greg 
	1965 
	USA 
	99.80 
	317.5 
	
	
	317.5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	Waldrep Tom 
	1964 
	USA 
	99.90 
	317.5 
	
	
	317.5 
	175.99 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 110 kg 

	
	-
	Kolb James 
	1990 
	USA 
	107.00 
	
	
	
	— 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 140 kg 

	
	-
	Womack Mike 
	1982 
	USA 
	136.00 
	
	
	
	— 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Category 140+ kg 

	
	1
	Houser Matt 
	1984 
	USA 
	146.00 
	362.5 
	
	
	362.5 
	180.13 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	Podshibyakin Aleksandr 
	1964 
	Russia 
	153.60 
	227.5 
	250.0 
	262.5 
	262.5 
	128.44 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


